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Part I: Funding Opportunity Timeline and Description 

Table 1. Tentative Request for Applications (RFA) Timeline 
Event 

RFA release 
RFA available on CDPH/OA website: Request for 
Application
Pre-Application webinar 

Deadline for submitting written questions 

Answers to written questions 
available on CDPH/OA website: Request for Application 
Deadline to submit mandatory Letter of Intent (LOI) 

Application submission deadline 

Notice of intent to award released 
And available on CDPH/OA website: Request for 
Application
Appeal deadline 

Anticipated contract start date 

Date 

 

Wednesday, 4/10/24 
by 5PM PST 

Thursday, 4/18/24 at 
2PM PST 
Wednesday, 4/24/24 
by 5PM PST 
Monday, 4/29/24 by 
5PM PST 
Thursday, 5/2/24 by 
5PM PST 
Thursday, 6/6/24 by 
5PM PST 

 

Wednesday, 7/3/24 
Wednesday, 7/10/24 
by 5PM PST 
Thursday, 7/11/24  
Wednesday, 7/17/24 
by 5PM PST 
Upon execution 
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